
Participating Lender Phone Number Website
A&M Mortgage (219) 794-0600 https://inme01.mymortgage-online.com/
Academy Mortgage (260) 494-1111 https://academymortgage.com/
American Fidelity Mortgage (630) 681-1010 https://www.afmsi.com/
American Mortgage (888) 421-9600 https://americanmortgage.com/
American Neighborhood Mortgage (866) 312-6682 https://www.annie-mac.com/
American Portfolio Mortgage (847) 348-8131 https://goapmc.com/
Amerifirst Financial (844) 814-7786 https://www.amerifirst.com/
Bank of England (501) 687-2265 https://www.boemortgage.com/
Bay Equity (415) 632-5150 https://www.bayequityhomeloans.com/get-started/
BMO Harris Bank (317) 385-9549 https://www.bmoharris.com/main/personal/mortgages/
Broker Solutions (800) 450-2010 https://www.newamericanfunding.com/
Busey Bank (217) 326-5265 https://www.busey.com/
Caliber Home Loans (765) 273-6600 https://www.caliberhomeloans.com/
Castle & Cooke Mortgage (801) 461-7100 https://www.castlecookemortgage.com/
Centier Bank (219) 769-1610 https://www.centier.com/
Century Mortgage (502) 753-4155 https://www.centurybank.com/
CME Lending (219) 728-2059 https://cmelending.com/
Cross Country Mortgage (877) 351-3400 https://crosscountrymortgage.com/
DHI Mortgage (469) 443-5902 https://www.dhimortgage.com/
Diamond Residential Mortgage (847) 775-2187 https://www.diamondresidential.com/
Direct Mortgage (219) 924-5554 https://directmortgageloans.com/
Draper and Kramer Mortgage (630) 376-0563 https://dkmortgage.com/
Eustis Mortgage (833) 269-2544 https://www.eustismortgage.com/
Everett Financial (574) 343-1064 https://everettfinanciallending.com/
Fairway Independent Mortgage (317) 205-9912 https://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/
Finance of America Mortgage (215) 591-0222 https://www.financeofamerica.com/
First Centennial Mortgage (630) 906-7315 https://www.gofcm.com/
First Merchants Bank (800) 205-3464 https://www.firstmerchants.com/
First Midwest Bank (708) 576-7210 https://www.firstmidwest.com/personal/
First Option Mortgage (770) 423-8200 https://myfirstoption.com/
Gateway First Bank (317) 748-4800 https://www.gatewayloan.com/
Geneva Financial (888) 889-0009 https://genevafi.com/
German American Bank (812) 482-1314 https://germanamerican.com/personal/
GSF Mortgage (262) 373-0790 https://www.gogsf.com/
Guaranteed Rate (866) 934-7283 https://www.rate.com/
GVC Mortgage (765) 778-0809 https://www.gvcmortgage.com/
Hallmark Home Mortgage (260) 469-0900 https://www.hallmarkhomemortgage.com/
Highlands Residential Mortgage (317) 884-7562 https://highlandsmortgage.com/
Home Town Lenders (888) 628-1414 https://htlenders.com/Indianapolis
HomeBridge Financial Services (732) 738-7100 https://www.homebridge.com/
Horizon Bank (888) 873-2640 https://www.horizonbank.com/
Huntington National Bank (317) 888-7092 https://www.horizonbank.com/
Inlanta Mortgage (877) 326-5626 https://www.inlanta.com/
InterLinc Mortgage (855) 546-2562 https://interlincmortgage.com/
Lake Mortgage Company (219) 769-5941 https://www.lakemortgage.com/
Land Home Financial Services (312) 957-8068 https://lhfs.com/
Leader One Financial Corporation (913) 747-4000 https://leader1.financial/



LoanDepot (888) 983-3240 https://lending.loandepot.com/
M/I Financial (614) 418-8751 https://www.mihomes.com/financing
MB Financial Bank (734) 926-2500 https://www.53.com/content/fifth-third/en.html
Mid America Mortgage (317) 324-0191 https://www.midamericamortgage.com/
Milestone Home Lending (317) 434-3108 https://www.milestonehl.com/
Mortgage Masters (812) 477-8000 https://mortgagemastersofindiana.com/
Movement Mortgage (877) 314-1499 https://movement.com/
Northpointe Bank (616) 726-5558 https://www.northpointe.com/
NVR Mortgage Finance (317) 677-9770 https://www.nvrmortgage.com/
Old National Bank (812) 461-9057 https://www.oldnational.com/
Paramount Residential Mortgage (317) 805-4756 https://www.prmg.net/
Planet Home Lending (317) 937-6456 https://planethomelending.com/
Platinum Home Mortgage (847) 797-9500 https://www.phmc.com/
Primary Residential Mortgage (317) 579-0232 https://www.primeres.com/
Prime Lending (317) 810-0527 https://www.primelending.com/
Pulte Mortgage (303) 493-2963 https://login.pultemortgage.com/
Regions Mortgage (877) 536-3286 https://www.regions.com/personal-banking/mortgage
Ruoff Home Mortgage (800) 627-8633 https://www.ruoff.com/
Sierra Pacific Mortgage (866) 925-1072 https://www.sierrapacificmortgage.com/
Statewide Mortgage (800) 390-5525 https://statewidemortgage.com/
Stockton Mortgage (888) 914-2276 https://stockton.com/
Summit Mortgage (260) 338-1888 https://www.summit-mortgage.com/
Tech Credit Union (219) 756-1101 https://www.techcu.org/home/home
The Federal Savings Bank (312) 738-6264 https://www.thefederalsavingsbank.com/IndianapolisIN
Tucker Mortgage (317) 816-9201 https://www.talktotucker.com/mortgage
Union Home Mortgage (317) 559-4720 https://www.unionhomemortgage.com/
Union Savings Bank (513) 247-0300 https://usavingsbank.com/
University Lending Group (765) 361-1900 https://university-lending.com/
VanDyk Mortgage (260) 338-2686 https://www.vandykmortgage.com/
VIP Mortgage (480) 966-0919 https://www.vipmtginc.com/
Wolfe Financial (812) 989-6655 http://www.wolfefg.com/
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